South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 08, 2024, 09:08:40 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3589 General Bill, By J.J. Bailey
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Sections 38-77-175 and 56-7-12 so as to require
written verification of motor vehicle liability insurance coverage.

02/26/91
02/26/91
03/28/91
04/03/91
04/04/91
04/10/91
04/10/91
04/11/91
04/11/91
04/11/91
04/12/91
04/16/91
04/16/91
05/19/92
05/19/92
05/21/92
05/21/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-14
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
Debate interrupted HJ-15

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 10, 1991 HJ-12
Amended HJ-21

Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 11, 1991 HJ-24

Amended HJ-49

Read second time HJ-49

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-49
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18

Introduced and read first time SJ-17

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-1

Polled out of committee Banking and Insurance SJ-14

Without report SJ-14

Read second time SJ-32

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-32

Page 1 of 1



