## South Carolina<sup>®</sup> Legislature

May 08, 2024, 09:08:40 pm

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

## H 3589 General Bill, By J.J. Bailey

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Sections 38-77-175 and 56-7-12 so as to require written verification of motor vehicle liability insurance coverage.

02/26/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
02/26/91	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-14
03/28/91	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
04/03/91	House	Debate interrupted HJ-15
04/04/91	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 10, 1991 HJ-12
04/10/91	House	Amended HJ-21
04/10/91	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 11, 1991 HJ-24
04/11/91	House	Amended HJ-49
04/11/91	House	Read second time HJ-49
04/11/91	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-49
04/12/91	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18
04/16/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-17
04/16/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-1
05/19/92	Senate	Polled out of committee Banking and Insurance SJ-14
05/19/92	Senate	Without report SJ-14
05/21/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-32
05/21/92	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-32